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Title First Name Last Name Organisation Country Email Address 

Mr Alexander Baillou Physio Team Baillou Austria alexander@physio-baillou.at 

Mr André Bento Unifesp Brazil andrebento04@yahoo.com.br 

Dr Ashley Campbell Nashville Hip Institute at TOA United States campbellam@toa.com 

Mr Paul Coburn Mill Park Physiotherapy Australia pcobes@gmail.com 

Dr Meredith Dake Children’s Hospital Colorado United States mdakedpt@gmail.com 

Mr Barry Davison Northumbria Healthcare Trust United Kingdom 
barry.davison@northumbria-
healthcare.nhs.uk 

Mr Keelan Enseki 
Univ. Pittsburgh Medical System - 
Center for Sports Medicine United States ensekr@upmc.edu 

Dr Brian Frost Cora Physical Therapy United States Bfrost@corahealth.com 

Dr Emily Gardner Memorial Hermann Health System United States emily.gardner@memorialhermann.org 

Mr Barry Getz 
Leicher, Speechly, Davidson & 
Partners Physiotherapy Practice South Africa barry@physiosport.co.za 

Miss Alexis Gibbs Rec Center Physical Therapy United States alexis@reccenterphysicaltherapy.com 

Mrs Lucinda Gosling 
The Royal Orthopaedic Hospital, 
Birmingham United Kingdom lucie.gosling@nhs.net 

Dr Alison Grimaldi Physiotec Australia info@dralisongrimaldi.com 

Mr Andrew Heideman Jacksonville Orthopedic Institute United States aheideman@joi.net 

Dr Julie Jacobsen VIA University College Aarhus Denmark jsaj@via.dk 

Dr Joanne Kemp 

Latrobe Sports And Exercise 
Medicine Research Centre, La Trobe 
University Australia j.kemp@latrobe.edu.au 

Mr Dave Kohlrieser Orthopedicone United States Dkohlrieser@gmail.com 

Mr Liran Lifshitz Physio & More Israel ptliran@gmail.com 

Dr RobRoy Martin Duquesne University United States martinr280@duq.edu 

Dr Douglas Meyer Uchealth United States doug.meyer@uchealth.org 

Dr Michael O'Brien La Trobe University Australia mike.obrien.nz@gmail.com 

Dr Phil Page Franciscan University United States phillip.page@Franu.edu 

Mr Fraser Pressdee The Royal Orthopaedic Hospital United Kingdom fraser.pressdee1@nhs.net 



Ms Michelle Rodriguez Michelle Rodriguez Physio Group United States michelle@manhattanphysiogroup.com 

Mr Raul Savignone Instituto Mood Brazil rsavignone@gmail.com 

Dr Emily Shreve Becker Arts And Athletics Physical Therapy United States Artsandathleticspt@gmail.com 

Mrs Holly Soper-Doyle 
Royal National Orthopaedic Hospital- 
Stanmore United Kingdom Holly.Doyle@nhs.net 

Professor Kristian Thorborg SORC-C Denmark Kristian.Thorborg@regionh.dk 

Professor Michael Voight 
Nashville Hip Institute / Belmont 
University United States mike.voight@belmont.edu 

Mrs Marina Wege 
Martin Bruwer Wege En Vennote 
Fisioterapeute Ing South Africa marina@mbwphysios.co.za 

 


